
Creative Movement (Fall)

Creative Movement (Fall)

Combo Ballet & Tap (Fall)

Combo Ballet & Tap (Fall)

Foundations of Ballet (Fall)

Primary Ballet

Primary Ballet

Primary Ballet

Ballet A

Ballet A

Ballet A

Ballet A

Ballet A

Ballet A

Ballet B

Ballet B

Ballet B

Ballet B

Ballet B

Ballet B

Ballet C

Ballet C

Ballet C

Ballet C

Ballet D

Ballet D

Ballet D

Ballet D

Ballet E

Ballet E

Ballet E

Ballet E

Ballet Conditioning

Ballet Conditioning

Ballet Conditioning

Ballet Conditioning

Age: 3 years as of 9/1/2023

Age: 3 years as of 9/1/2023

Age: 4 years as of 9/1/2023

Age: 4 years as of 9/1/2023

Age: 4 years as of 9/1/2023

By age (5) or Placement

By age (5) or Placement

By age (5) or Placement

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*  

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week* 

Co-requisite: Ballet C, D, E or Fundamentals

Co-requisite: Ballet C, D, E or Fundamentals

Co-requisite: Ballet C, D, E or Fundamentals

Co-requisite: Ballet C, D, E or Fundamentals

Tuesday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday 

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

1:30 PM

9:00 AM

1:30 PM

4:30 PM

10:45 AM 

4:30 PM

4:30 PM 

10:00 AM 

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

4:30 PM

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

5:15 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM 

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

4:30 PM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

10:00 AM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:30 PM

11:00 AM

2:15 PM 

9:45 AM

2:15 PM

5:15 PM

11:30 AM

5:15 PM 

5:15 PM

10:45 AM 

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

6:15 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:30 PM

11:00 AM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

5:30 PM

11:00 AM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

5:30 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:30 AM

Kristen

Maddie*

Lori

Lori

Maddie*

Lori

Matthew

Maddie*

Matthew

Matthew

Kristen

Maddie*

Matthew

Maddie* 

Matthew

Matthew

Jessie

Amanda

Kristen

Matthew

Maddie*

Matthew

Kristen

Jessie

Kristen

Matthew

Jessie

Matthew 

Maddie*

Kristen

Matthew

Amanda

Lori

Kristen

Maddie*

Matthew

525

525

525

525

525

1190

1190

1190

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

820

820

820

820

2023/2024 CLA S S  OFFER INGS2023/2024 CLA S S  OFFER INGS
Dance Classes for All AgesDance Classes for All AgesDance Classes for All Ages

CLASS NAME CLASS REQUIREMENTS DAY START TIME END TIME TEACHER TUITION

*Miss Maddie will be assissted by Miss Amelia on Tuesdays & Saturdays and Miss Kathryn on Thursdays. These asst. teachers will be filling in for her when she is unavailable.



4701 Sangamore Road, Bethesda MD 20816
(301) 355-0095

contact@OvationsStudios.com 



Ballet Fundamentals

Teen Ballet Fundamentals

Intermediate Ballet

Intermediate Ballet

Intermediate Ballet

Intermediate Ballet

Intermediate Ballet

Advanced Ballet

Advanced Ballet

Advanced Ballet

Adv. Ballet Repertoire 

Adv. Ballet Repertoire

Adv. Ballet Repertoire

Pointe 1

Pointe 1

Pointe 1

Pointe 1

Pointe 1

Pointe 2

Pointe 2

Pointe 3

Pointe 3

Age & Skill: 11+ Beginner or Placement

Age: 14+ or Placement

Placement and 2+ classes per week* 

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*

Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*

Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*

Full Year Required*

Full Year Required*

Full Year Required*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ classes per week*

Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*

Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*

Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*

Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*  

Tuesday

Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Saturday

Tuesday

Saturday




8:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:15 PM

7:30 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

12:30 PM

7:30 PM 

7:00 PM 

12:30 PM

9:00 PM

8:30 PM

2:00 PM

5:45 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

8:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM




9:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:15 PM

8:30 PM

5:30 PM

8:00 PM

1:30 PM

9:00 PM

8:30 PM

2:00 PM

9:30 PM

9:00 PM

2:30 PM

6:15 PM

7:30 PM

6:00 PM

8:30 PM

12:30 PM

7:30 PM

12:30 PM

7:30 PM

12:30 PM




Matthew 

Matthew

Matthew

Jessie

Amanda

Kristen

Kristen

Ama/Kri 

Am/Je/Mat

Ama/Jes

Ama/Kri 

Jes/Matt

Ama/Jes

Kri/Mad

Amanda

Amanda

Kristen

Jessie

Kristen 

Kristen

Jessie

Amanda

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

2020

2020

2020

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820




CLASS NAME CLASS REQUIREMENTS DAY START TIME END TIME TEACHER TUITION

www.OvationsStudios.com

*Advanced Ballet Program Requirements: Ballet D, Ballet E  or split level students are required to take at least two 60 minute Ballet
technique classes per week. Intermediate Ballet students are required to take at least two 60 minute Int. Ballet classes per week.
Advanced Ballet 1 & 2 students are required to take at least two 90 minute technique classes per week plus at least one supplemental
30 minute class (either pointe and/or repertoire). All pointe students must be enrolled in and regularly attend 2 technique classes per
week; Pointe 1 dancers are required to take 2 pointe classes per week. All repertoire students must take the full year of repertoire.




Adult Ballet

Adult Tap

CLASS NAME CLASS REQUIREMENTS DAY START TIME END TIME TEACHER TUITION

Age: 17+

Age: 17+

Please note: All information included herein subject to correction, updating and changes as deemed necessary by Ovations Studios. All pricing, terms,
scheduling and teacher assignments are subject to change and are subject to Ovations Studios policies and procedures. Classes may be dismissed

within the last 5 minutes of class to ease hallway congestion and dismissal. Please visit our parent portal for a full list of our policies and procedures.  

HOLIDAYS AND SESSION DATES: Classes run from 9/8/2023 - 6/17/2024. Ovations will be closed and no classes will be held for
certain holidays, including: 9/25 (Yom Kippur), 10/31 (Halloween), 11/19-26 (Thanksgiving), 12/4-10 (The Nutcracker), 12/20-1/5 (Winter
Break), 3/26-4/7 (Spring Break & Competitions), 4/22 (Passover), 5/10-12 (Competition), 5/25-27 (Memorial Day) and 6/3-9 (Recital
Week). Early education sessions run 9/8-1/24 (Fall) & 1/27-5/25 (Spring). These dates are subject to change-especially if any Ovations
performance week changes.

Tuesday

Thursday

8:00 PM 

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

Lori

Lori

830

830

Advanced Instructors may switch between or combine levels so that dancers are exposed to multiple teaching styles.



1250

1190

1190

1250

1250

1250

1250




1250 

1190

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250







1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250




1250

1190

1250

1250

2020

Tween Hip Hop

Hip Hop A

Hip Hop A

Hip Hop B

Hip Hop C

Intermediate Hip Hop

Advanced Hip Hop

Tween Jazz

Jazz A

Jazz B

Jazz C

Intermediate Jazz 1

Intermediate Jazz 2

Advanced Jazz

Intro to Lyrical & Modern

Intro to Lyrical & Modern

Lyrical A

Lyrical B

Intermediate Lyrical

Advanced Lyrical

Modern A

Intermediate Modern 1

Intermediate Modern 2

Intermediate Modern 2

Advanced Modern

Int./Adv. Contemporary

Tween/Teen Tap

Tap A

Tap B

Tap C

Int./Adv. Tap 

Age: 11+ years old

By age (6) or Placement

By age (6) or Placement

Placement Only 

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Age: 11+ years old

By age (6) or Placement

Placement Only

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement 

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement 

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement 

Co-requisite Level & Age: Ballet C+ and 10+

Co-requisite Level & Age: Ballet C+ and 10+

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Ballet Co-requisite & Placement

Age & Skill: 11+ Beginner 

By age (6) and/or Placement

Placement Only

Placement Only

Placement Only

Tuesday

Tuesday

Saturday

Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday

Tuesday




Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday







Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

Thursday 

Thursday

Thursday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Monday




Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday




7:00 PM

4:30 PM

11:00 AM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM




6:00 PM

5:15 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM







6:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:30 PM




12:30 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

1:30 PM

10:00 AM




8:00 PM

5:15 PM

11:45 AM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM




7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM







7:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

8:30 PM




1:30 PM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

2:30 PM

11:30 PM




Lori

Kristen

Kristen

Lori

Kristen

Lori

Lori

Amanda

Lori

Lori

Amanda

Amanda

Jessie

Lori

Kristen

Jessie

Kristen

Amanda

Lori

Ama/Jes

Matthew

Matthew

Jessie

Kristen

Jessie

Matthew

Lori 

Lori

Amanda

Lori

Lori

CLASS NAME CLASS REQUIREMENTS DAY START TIME END TIME TEACHER TUITION

www.OvationsStudios.com

Please note: All information included herein subject to correction, updating and changes as deemed necessary by Ovations Studios. All pricing, terms, scheduling and
teacher assignments are subject to change and are subject to Ovations Studios policies and procedures. Classes may be dismissed within the last 5 minutes of class to ease

hallway congestion and dismissal. Please visit our parent portal for a full list of our policies and procedures.  

4701 Sangamore Road, Bethesda MD 20816
(301) 355-0095

contact@OvationsStudios.com 


