

DANCE CLASSES FOR ALL AGES 2023/2024 CLASS OFFERINGS

BALLET

					L	
CLASS NAME	CLASS REQUIREMENTS	DAY	START TIME	END TIME	TEACHER	TUITION
Creative Movement (Fall)	Age: 3 years as of 9/1/2023	Tuesday	1:30 PM	2:15 PM	Kristen	525
Creative Movement (Fall)	Age: 3 years as of 9/1/2023	Saturday	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Maddie*	525
Combo Ballet & Tap (Fall)	Age: 4 years as of 9/1/2023	Tuesday	1:30 PM	2:15 PM	Lori	525
Combo Ballet & Tap (Fall)	Age: 4 years as of 9/1/2023	Wednesday	4:30 PM	5:15 PM	Lori	525
Foundations of Ballet (Fall)	Age: 4 years as of 9/1/2023	Saturday	10:45 AM	11:30 AM	Maddie*	525
Primary Ballet	By age (5) or Placement	Tuesday	4:30 PM	5:15 PM	Lori	1190
Primary Ballet	By age (5) or Placement	Wednesday	4:30 PM	5:15 PM	Matthew	1190
Primary Ballet	By age (5) or Placement	Saturday	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Maddie*	1190
Ballet A	Placement Only	Monday	4:15 PM	5:15 PM	Matthew	1250
Ballet A	Placement Only	Tuesday	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Matthew	1250
Ballet A	Placement Only	Wednesday	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Kristen	1250
Ballet A	Placement Only	Thursday	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Maddie*	1250
Ballet A	Placement Only	Saturday	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	Matthew	1250
Ballet A	Placement Only	Saturday	11:30 AM	12:30 PM	Maddie*	1250
Ballet B	Placement Only	Monday	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	Matthew	1250
Ballet B	Placement Only	Tuesday	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Matthew	1250
Ballet B	Placement Only	Wednesday	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Jessie	1250
Ballet B	Placement Only	Thursday	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Amanda	1250
Ballet B	Placement Only	Saturday	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Kristen	1250
Ballet B	Placement Only	Saturday	11:30 AM	12:30 PM	Matthew	1250
Ballet C	Placement Only	Tuesday	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Maddie*	1250
Ballet C	Placement Only	Wednesday	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Matthew	1250
Ballet C	Placement Only	Thursday	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Kristen	1250
Ballet C	Placement Only	Saturday	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Jessie	1250
Ballet D	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Tuesday	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Kristen	1250
Ballet D	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Wednesday	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Matthew	1250
Ballet D	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Thursday	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Jessie	1250
Ballet D	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Saturday	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Matthew	1250
Ballet E	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Tuesday	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Maddie*	1250
Ballet E	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Wednesday	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Kristen	1250
Ballet E	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Thursday	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Matthew	1250
Ballet E	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Saturday	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Amanda	1250
Ballet Conditioning	Co-requisite: Ballet C, D, E or Fundamentals	Tuesday	5:30 PM	6:00 PM	Lori	820
Ballet Conditioning	Co-requisite: Ballet C, D, E or Fundamentals	Wednesday	6:30 PM	7:00 PM	Kristen	820
Ballet Conditioning	Co-requisite: Ballet C, D, E or Fundamentals	Thursday	5:30 PM	6:00 PM	Maddie*	820
Ballet Conditioning	Co-requisite: Ballet C, D, E or Fundamentals	Saturday	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	Matthew	820
* Mina Mandaliaill ba anninata al lace Mina	Amelia on Tuesdays & Saturdays and Miss Kathryn on Thursdays	Th	dl. l felle			

^{*}Miss Maddie will be assissted by Miss Amelia on Tuesdays & Saturdays and Miss Kathryn on Thursdays. These asst. teachers will be filling in for her when she is unavailable.

BALLET

CLASS NAME	CLASS REQUIREMENTS	DAY	START TIME	END TIME	TEACHER	TUITION	
Ballet Fundamentals	Age & Skill: 11+ Beginner or Placement	Tuesday	8:00 PM	9:00 PM	Matthew	1250	
Teen Ballet Fundamentals	Age: 14+ or Placement	Tuesday	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Matthew	1250	
Intermediate Ballet	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Monday	6:15 PM	7:15 PM	Matthew	1250	
Intermediate Ballet	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Tuesday	7:30 PM	8:30 PM	Jessie	1250	
Intermediate Ballet	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Wednesday	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Amanda	1250	
Intermediate Ballet	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Thursday	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Kristen	1250	
Intermediate Ballet	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Saturday	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	Kristen	1250	
Advanced Ballet	Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*	Tuesday	7:30 PM	9:00 PM	Ama/Kri	2020	
Advanced Ballet	Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*	Thursday	7:00 PM	8:30 PM	Am/Je/Mat	2020	
Advanced Ballet	Placed, 2+ classes per week and 1+ 30 min.*	Saturday	12:30 PM	2:00 PM	Ama/Jes	2020	
Adv. Ballet Repertoire	Full Year Required*	Tuesday	9:00 PM	9:30 PM	Ama/Kri	820	
Adv. Ballet Repertoire	Full Year Required*	Thursday	8:30 PM	9:00 PM	Jes/Matt	820	
Adv. Ballet Repertoire	Full Year Required*	Saturday	2:00 PM	2:30 PM	Ama/Jes	820	
Pointe 1	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Monday	5:45 PM	6:15 PM	Kri/Mad	820	
Pointe 1	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Tuesday	7:00 PM	7:30 PM	Amanda	820	
Pointe 1	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Wednesday	5:30 PM	6:00 PM	Amanda	820	
Pointe 1	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Thursday	8:00 PM	8:30 PM	Kristen	820	
Pointe 1	Placement and 2+ classes per week*	Saturday	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	Jessie	820	
Pointe 2	Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*	Tuesday	7:00 PM	7:30 PM	Kristen	820	
Pointe 2	Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*	Saturday	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	Kristen	820	
Pointe 3	Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*	Tuesday	7:00 PM	7:30 PM	Jessie	820	
Pointe 3	Placement and 2+ Ballet Classes per week*	Saturday	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	Amanda	820	

^{*}Advanced Ballet Program Requirements: Ballet D, Ballet E or split level students are required to take at least two 60 minute Ballet technique classes per week. Intermediate Ballet students are required to take at least two 60 minute Int. Ballet classes per week. Advanced Ballet 1 & 2 students are required to take at least two 90 minute technique classes per week plus at least one supplemental 30 minute class (either pointe and/or repertoire). All pointe students must be enrolled in and regularly attend 2 technique classes per week; Pointe 1 dancers are required to take 2 pointe classes per week. All repertoire students must take the full year of repertoire.

Advanced Instructors may switch between or combine levels so that dancers are exposed to multiple teaching styles.

ADULT CLASSES

CLASS NAME	CLASS REQUIREMENTS	DAY	START TIME	END TIME	TEACHER	TUITION
Adult Ballet	Age: 17+	Tuesday	8:00 PM	9:00 PM	Lori	830
Adult Tap	Age: 17+	Thursday	8:00 PM	9:00 PM	Lori	830

HOLIDAYS AND SESSION DATES: Classes run from 9/8/2023 - 6/17/2024. Ovations will be closed and no classes will be held for certain holidays, including: 9/25 (Yom Kippur), 10/31 (Halloween), 11/19-26 (Thanksgiving), 12/4-10 (The Nutcracker), 12/20-1/5 (Winter Break), 3/26-4/7 (Spring Break & Competitions), 4/22 (Passover), 5/10-12 (Competition), 5/25-27 (Memorial Day) and 6/3-9 (Recital Week). Early education sessions run 9/8-1/24 (Fall) & 1/27-5/25 (Spring). These dates are subject to change-especially if any Ovations performance week changes.

Please note: All information included herein subject to correction, updating and changes as deemed necessary by Ovations Studios. All pricing, terms, scheduling and teacher assignments are subject to change and are subject to Ovations Studios policies and procedures. Classes may be dismissed within the last 5 minutes of class to ease hallway congestion and dismissal. Please visit our parent portal for a full list of our policies and procedures.

www.OvationsStudios.com

HIP HOP

START TIME

END TIME

TEACHER

CLASS REQUIREMENTS

CLASS NAME

						-	
Tween Hip Hop	Age: 11+ years old	Tuesday	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Lori	1250	
Нір Нор А	By age (6) or Placement	Tuesday	4:30 PM	5:15 PM	Kristen	1190	
Нір Нор А	By age (6) or Placement	Saturday	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Kristen	1190	
Нір Нор В	Placement Only	Thursday	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Lori	1250	
Нір Нор С	Placement Only	Wednesday	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Kristen	1250	
Intermediate Hip Hop	Placement Only	Thursday	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Lori	1250	
Advanced Hip Hop	Placement Only	Tuesday	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Lori	1250	
	JAZZ		•				
Tween Jazz	Age: 11+ years old	Tuesday	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Amanda	1250	
Jazz A	By age (6) or Placement	Wednesday	5:15 PM	6:00 PM	Lori	1190	
Jazz B	Placement Only	Wednesday	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Lori	1250	
Jazz C	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Wednesday	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Amanda	1250	
Intermediate Jazz 1	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Wednesday	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Amanda	1250	
Intermediate Jazz 2	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Wednesday	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Jessie	1250	
Advanced Jazz	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Wednesday	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Lori	1250	
CONTEMPORARY, LYRICAL & MODERN							
Intro to Lyrical & Modern	Co-requisite Level & Age: Ballet C+ and 10+	Thursday	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Kristen	1250	
Intro to Lyrical & Modern	Co-requisite Level & Age: Ballet C+ and 10+	Saturday	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	Jessie	1250	
Lyrical A	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Saturday	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	Kristen	1250	
Lyrical B	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Tuesday	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Amanda	1250	
Intermediate Lyrical	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Thursday	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Lori	1250	
Advanced Lyrical	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Thursday	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Ama/Jes	1250	
Modern A	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Thursday	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Matthew	1250	
Intermediate Modern 1	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Wednesday	8:00 PM	9:00 PM	Matthew	1250	
Intermediate Modern 2	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Wednesday	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Jessie	1250	
Intermediate Modern 2	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Wednesday	8:00 PM	9:00 PM	Kristen	1250	
Advanced Modern	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Wednesday	8:00 PM	9:00 PM	Jessie	1250	
Int./Adv. Contemporary	Ballet Co-requisite & Placement	Monday	7:30 PM	8:30 PM	Matthew	1250	
TAP							
Tween/Teen Tap	Age & Skill: 11+ Beginner	Saturday	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	Lori	1250	
Тар А	By age (6) and/or Placement	Saturday	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Lori	1190	
Тар В	Placement Only	Saturday	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	Amanda	1250	
Тар С	Placement Only	Saturday	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Lori	1250	
Int./Adv. Tap	Placement Only	Saturday	10:00 AM	11:30 PM	Lori	2020	

Please note: All information included herein subject to correction, updating and changes as deemed necessary by Ovations Studios. All pricing, terms, scheduling and teacher assignments are subject to change and are subject to Ovations Studios policies and procedures. Classes may be dismissed within the last 5 minutes of class to ease hallway congestion and dismissal. Please visit our parent portal for a full list of our policies and procedures.

4701 Sangamore Road, Bethesda MD 20816

(301) 355-0095 contact@OvationsStudios.com

www.OvationsStudios.com